
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 

36 

11 

45 

66 

333 

240 

Name 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

Marek ČERVENY 

Jiri BROZ 

Martin VAŠULIN 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

Team 

Rohac & Fejt Motorracing

Stary blazni 

AMK Gliwice 

WRP WEPOL Racing 

Montaze Broz Racing Team

Peter Duchyna 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CRB1000RR

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR

Tyres 

Pirelli/Dunlop

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

19:12.323 

19:35.231 

19:35.290 

19:35.400 

19:48.539 

20:09.265 

19:15.181 

Diff 

22.908 

22.967 

23.077 

36.216 

56.942 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:27.475 

1:28.831 

1:29.050 

1:29.426 

1:30.376 

1:32.113 

1:35.090 

Points

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.908 

Avg. Speed 

169,278 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.475 

Best Speed 

171,532 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRAŠEK 

Printed: 27.6.2021. 15:11:39 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić    

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
27.06.  RACE 2 

MMČR - SBK - Race 2 - Official results 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:14:18 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.6.2021. 13:00 


